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Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
Monthly Deposit Summary

Accrual Basis

TOTAL

July 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 120.35
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 240.70
Deposit 7/1/12014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 361.05
Deposit 7/1/12014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 481.40
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 601.75
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 722.10
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 120.35 842.45
Deposit 71212014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,900.07 3,742.52
Deposit 7/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,997.40 5,739.92
Deposit 7/16/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,450.53 7,190.45
Deposit 7/16/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,236.32 11,426.77
Deposit 7123/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 789.95 12,216.72
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,571.76 13,788.48
Deposit 7129/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,313.25 15,101.73
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,203.30 17,305.03
Deposit 7/31/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 5.72 17,310.75
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 17,310.75 17,310.75
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 7/1/12014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 25.00 25.00
Deposit 712/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 177.93 202.93
Deposit 7124/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 7.00 209.93
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 60.46 270.39
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 90.54 360.93
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 360.93 360.93
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 7/1/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,389.00 2,389.00
Deposit 71212014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,850.85 6,239.85
Deposit 7/2/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,407.00 8,646.85
Deposit 7/2/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 465.97 9,112.82
Deposit 7/2/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,805.25 10,918.07
Deposit 7/15/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,647.70 13,565.77
Deposit 7/16/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,490.12 17,055.89
Deposit 7/16/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 983.45 18,039.34
Deposit 7/23/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,203.50 19,242.84
Deposit 7/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 20.22 19,263.06
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 439.60 19,702.66
Deposit 7/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,939.68 21,642.34
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 21,642.34 21,642.34
39,314.02 39,314.02
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